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Crowley Marine Services, Inc. 
Crowley Marine Services, Inc. 
16701 Greenspoint Park Drive, Suite 195 
Houston, TX  77060 
 
 Houston Office: Jim Shettig, Vice President 
    Tele:  281-774-5475 
    Email:  jim.shettig@crowley.com
 
    Kevin Homan, Director 
    Tele:  281-774-5413 
    Email:  kevin.homan@crowley.com
 
    Mike Griglione, Manager 
    Tele:  281-774-5414 
    Email:  michael.griglione@crowley.com
 
 Seattle Office:  Chris Peterson, VP 
    Tele:  206-332-8023 
    Email:  chris.peterson@crowley.com
 
 Anchorage Office: Bruce Harland, VP 
    Tele:  907-777-5455 
    Email:  bruce.harland@crowley.com  
 
 
Herrema Marine Contractors
Bruce Gresham 
Director 
Heerema Marine Contractors US Inc. 
Tel:  281-880-1600 
Email:  bgresham@hmc-heerema.com  
 
Jos van der Horst 
Manager Fleet & Operations 
Heerema Marine Contractors Nederland BV 
Tele:  31 71 579-9000 
Email:  jvanderhorst@hmc-heerema.com  
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J. Ray McDermott, Inc. 
Bill Asbell 
Contract Specialist 
J. Ray McDermott, Inc. 
757 N. Eldridge Parkway 
Houston, TX  77079 
Tel.:  (281) 870-5230 
E-mail:  bjasbell@mcdermott.com  
 
 
McDonough Marine Service 
David Hanby 
President & COO 
McDonough Marine Service 
17500 Market Street 
Channelview, TX  77530-3800 
Tele:  281-452-5887 
Email:  dhanby@marmac.net
 
Moran Towing Corporation 
Brendan Collins, Manager 
Moran Towing Corporation 
50 Locust Ave. 
New Canaan, CT  06840 
Tele:  203-442-2855 
Fax:  203-286-2160 
Email:  Brendan.collins@morantug.com
 
Bruce Richards, VP of Transportation 
Moran Towing Corporation 
50 Locust Ave. 
New Canaan, CT  06840 
Tele: 203-442-2850 
Fax:  203-442-2195 
Email:  bruce@morantug.com  
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